

2023 Service Lateral Lining
 Capital Project No. 2433

				Low Bidder			
				Engineer's Estimate		Performance Pipelining Incorporated	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Extension	Unit Price	Unit Extension
1	Clean & Televiser Service Lateral	175	EA	\$ 380.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 65,625.00
2	CIPP Lateral Reconstruction, 8"x6" Tee	149	EA	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 548,320.00	\$ 3,505.00	\$ 522,245.00
3	CIPP Lateral Reconstruction, 9"x6" Tee	6	EA	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 22,140.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 21,300.00
4	CIPP Lateral Reconstruction, 10"x6" Tee	13	EA	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 48,100.00	\$ 3,555.00	\$ 46,215.00
5	CIPP Lateral Reconstruction, 12"x6" Tee	2	EA	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 7,300.00
6	CIPP Lateral Reconstruction, 15"x6" Tee	5	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 18,500.00
7	CIPP Main Line Short Liner, (9" Dia. X 7' Long)	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	Service Reinstatement Modification	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00
9	Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total As Read Bid:							\$ 695,435.00
Total Summation of Calculated Bid:					\$ 734,060.00		\$ 695,435.00

				2nd Low Bidder		3rd Low Bidder	
				BLD Services, LLC		Hoerr Construction, Inc.	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Extension	Unit Price	Unit Extension
1	Clean & Televiser Service Lateral	175	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 78,750.00	\$ 344.00	\$ 60,200.00
2	CIPP Lateral Reconstruction, 8"x6" Tee	149	EA	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 558,750.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 655,600.00
3	CIPP Lateral Reconstruction, 9"x6" Tee	6	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 29,400.00
4	CIPP Lateral Reconstruction, 10"x6" Tee	13	EA	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 50,050.00	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 65,650.00
5	CIPP Lateral Reconstruction, 12"x6" Tee	2	EA	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 10,600.00
6	CIPP Lateral Reconstruction, 15"x6" Tee	5	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 27,000.00
7	CIPP Main Line Short Liner, (9" Dia. X 7' Long)	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
8	Service Reinstatement Modification	5	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
9	Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Total As Read Bid:					\$ 747,000.00		\$ 856,400.00
Total Summation of Calculated Bid:					\$ 747,000.00		\$ 856,400.00